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COMPETITION 1

120/125 cm; Art. 274.5.6, competition in two phases

Open for Junior and Young riders (CSIJY-B)

President of the class: Kari Jalassola

S T A R T I N G     L I S T 18.00   Friday, May 29

NAME OF HORSE

Year Birth/Sex/Breed/Sire/Dam-sire/Country birth/Owner

DEJA VU
2008/M/ESH/Balou du Rouet/Quidam de Revel/EST/Marika Ramjalg

QUERINA ADELHEID Z
2005/M/Zang/Quartz Adelheid Z/Rebel ll Z/NED/C.M.A. Alver

CALIMERO VON CIMELY
2003/G/Mix///BLR/Stella-Ingrid Liinamäe

CHARLY M
2008/G/Hann/Charilan/Calypso II/GER/Helena Palu

BLACKWOODLAND ROCK
2003/S/Con/I Love You Melody/Derrigragh Robin/IRL/Kaisla Group Ltd

TEXAS DES FORETS
2007/G/CSF/Mr Blue/Count Ivor/FRA/Annabel Lõuke

CALDERON
2003/G/Tori/Casanova/Arhippos/EST/Helen Rätsepp

VAYA BELLA
2002/M/KWPN/Concorde/Ilmeo/NED/Imre Sams

ZWINGDOC V
2004/G/KWPN/Indoctro/Nimmerdor/NED/Trojan Horses Ltd & Rein Pill

APRIL
2005/M/KWPN/Sijbrand/Patent/NED/Nelson Pessoa & Mignon Nicolas

CALCYL
2001/M/Holst/Carpaccio//GER/Sporthobuste Haldamise MTÜ

ORLYMEJA
2007/M/Mix/Orly Chin de Muze/Calano II/EST/Ingrid Mahoni

ODELIA
2003/M/Lat/Lobby-B/Didzis/LAT/Hanne-Lore Väin 

QATIMINI DES VERGERS Z
2005/G/Zang/Qannango Van Sint-maarten/Larry/BEL/Helketmar Ltd

WHISPER R
2003/S/KWPN/Heartbreaker//NED/Stephane Saunier

MATRICA
2006/M/Trak/Grantas/Fordas/LTU/Sanna Kortesoja

0
0

SPACE KING
2008/G/ESH/Spartacus/Hot Shot/EST/Veljo Sinikas

VERSO DE LEE
2003/M/Tori/Verso de Paulstra/Lexsis/EST/Urmas Rägo

BUCARO HP
2006/G/KWPN/Solitair//NED/Karin Põldoja

LONDON
2001/G/ESH/Lakmus/Poroh/EST/Catlyn Resto

FAVORITE VAN DE KOEBOSHOEVE
2005/M/BWP/Contact vd Heffinck/Millar/BEL/Merilyn Isok

OBORA'S GAMEBOY
2005/G/OS/Griseldi L/Eyken des Fontenis/AUT/Jessica Kaal

TWENTY ONE
2007/G/ESH/Terror/Lakmus/EST/Plastrum OÜ

STRAIGHT FLUSH
2007/G/Hann/Stakkato/Cento/GER/Erik Aedviir & Matti Hirvi

CATANA VAN 'T STEENPUTJE
2002/M/BWP/Skippy II/Feinschnitt I Van Den Richter/BEL/Retty Liidemann

SACRAMENTO
2004/G/BWP/Skippy II/Goldspring de Lauzelle/BEL/B.Nigul & L-M.Lihhatsova

ALDARIS
2006/G/Lat/Atrejs/AMtto/LAT/Olga Shellere

163

150

115

149

154

199

166

173

211

183

144

108

0

185

164

148

161

174

107

168

196

151

159

Britt NIGUL EST

Anna SHELLERE LAT

Karolin VALGE EST

Rain KOCH EST

Helen-Britt LIIDEMANN EST

Catlyn RESTO EST

Merilyn ISOK EST

Jessica KAAL EST

Kristjan SINIKAS EST

Helene Marie RÄGO EST

Berit PÕLDOJA EST

Andreas LOOTUS EST

Sara KORTESOJA FIN

Rising the obstacles 0

Camille MAHONI EST

Hanne-Lore VÄIN EST

Ketlin RAMJALG EST

Annabel LÕUKE EST

Helen RÄTSEPP EST

Kati RAIDMA EST

Rosa MÄKELÄ

EST

25

26

27

19

20

21

22

23

24

14

15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

Start 

Nº

Rider 

NF

Horse 

N º
NAME OF RIDER

5

13

12

6

2

3

4

145

227

11

My RELANDER EST

Ketlin RAMJALG1 182

FIN

Johann ZEIGER EST

Mari-Ann UDEKÜLL

162 Helena PALU EST

200

EST

Andreas LOOTUS EST

Stella-Ingrid LIINAMÄE EST

Changing the height of obstacles
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COMPETITION 1

120/125 cm; Art. 274.5.6, competition in two phases

Open for Junior and Young riders (CSIJY-B)

President of the class: Kari Jalassola

S T A R T I N G     L I S T 18.00   Friday, May 29

NAME OF HORSE

Year Birth/Sex/Breed/Sire/Dam-sire/Country birth/Owner

Start 

Nº

Rider 

NF

Horse 

N º
NAME OF RIDER

DARWIN
2008/G/KWPN/Odermus R/Burggraaf/NED/Susan Kaleta

VACANTOS
2002/Male/KWPN/Cantos/Climax/NED/Helia Puit Ltd

GARDENTO PROVA
2006/G/BWP/Cardento/Lux Z/BEL/Irene Otsing & Linda Randpere

CLONEY
2007/S/KWPN/Hamar/Topas/NED/Krista Kristiana Alksne

LELOIS
2008/G/Lat/Louis J/Liberato H/LAT/Laura Penele , Mairis Penelis

PEPERONI
2006/M/ESH/A Pikachu de Muze/Okeans/EST/Urmas Mälberg

124

129

226

228

184

191

Laura PENELE LAT

Stefani SABRODIN EST

Kristi LUHA EST

Linda RANDPERE EST

Krista Kristiana ALKSNE LAT

Susan KALETA EST

31

32

33

28

29

30
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COMPETITION 2

120/125 cm; Art. 274.5.6, competition in two phases

Open for 6-7 years old horses (CSIYH1*)

President of the class: 

S T A R T I N G     L I S T 12.00   Friday, May 29

NAME OF HORSE

Year Birth/Sex/Breed/Sire/Dam-sire/Country birth/Owner

AGATHE
2009/M/ESH/Agadez/Palladium/EST/Gunnar Klettenberg

ULMO 6B
2009/G/KWPN/Ustinov/Triton/NED/Kadakas Kinnisvara Ltd

KS EMERTON
2009/G/KWPN/Sam R/Nassau/NED/SIA Kurzemes seklas, Andis Varna

SHADOWSTEP
2009/G/KWPN/Namelus R/Landwind II/NED/Kristjan Kraavi & Kaie Aamisepp

LUDWIG LIBERTY
2009/G/Oldbg/Ludwig von Bayern/Acord II/GER/Maxim Shchibrik

VULCANO
2009/G/ESH/Verdi/LANDFRIESE I/EST/Trojan Horses Ltd & Tiit Kivisild

LAKARDO
2009/G/Lat/Ladiesman/Vibors/LAT/Saldus JSS

EMORA
2009/M/KWPN/Arezzo VDL/Prince Paradiso/NED/Eva Viirma

CINCINATTI Z
2009/M/Zang/JKH Trucks Commanchi/Bentley/BEL/Gundars Egle, Kristine Egle

LORD OF THE RINGS N
2009/G/ESH/Lord Z/Haydn/EST/Tresor Holding Ltd & Katrin Pill

PLATAAN
2009/G/Trak/Moorion/Palladium/EST/Heimtali Hobusekasvandus OÜ

BELIZEE
2009/M/Trak/Essen/Prints Chanel/EST/Viigi Tiits

ENTERPRICE
2009/G/KWPN/Lord Z/Cor de la Bryere/NED/Catlin Vatsel

VIVALDI
2009/S/ESH/Verdi/Ahorn Z/EST/Gunnar Klettenberg

CAESAR
2009/G/ESH/Cash/Agrovorm's Amerigo/EST/Paul Argus

CADO DE GREENBAY
2009/M/Holst/Cassini I/Grundyman/GER/Rein Pill

LITTLE JOHN N
2009/G/ESH/Lord Z/Concorde/EST/Tarmo Kutsar

JUIDAM
2009/G/BWP/Quidam de Revel/Darco/BEL/Martten Kaldvee

LORETTA
2009/M/Tori/Luxus/Poedinok/EST/Olesja Mironjuk

KLEOPATRA
2009/M/ESH/Jerome-E/Grey Poupon/CZE/Riina Seder

DARCO
2009/G/NRPS/Nonstop/Peter Pan/NED/Gunnar Klettenberg

IN THE AIR
2009/S/KWPN/Indorado/Quite Easy/NED/Kaidi Lunter & Karli Kuuskaru

CADESTA
2009/M/Holst/Colbert/Stauffenberg/GER/Andis Varna, Diana Berzina

VANESSA
2009/M/ESH/Vanco Z/Thunderbolt/EST/Liis Danelson

PALOMO TT
2009/G/Holst/Casiro II/Caretino/GER/Tsura Talu Ltd

0
0

FRED
2008/G/Hann/Fighting Fit/Cheenook/GER/Kristiina Pähn & Erik Aedviir

KARTINI
2008/G/Lat/Stolpegardens Castello/Le Cowando/LAT/SIA Saldus JSS

Kaie AAMISEPP EST

143

EST

Kaidi LUNTER EST

Andis VARNA LAT

Start 

Nº

Rider 

NF

Horse 

N º
NAME OF RIDER

5

13

12

6

2

3

4

170

113

11

Zydrunas GARBENIS LTU

Kertu KLETTENBERG1 181

LAT

Katrin PILL EST

Marin VARBLANE

171

14

15

16

17

18

19

7

8

9

10

27

20

21

22

23

24

25

Tiit KIVISILD EST

Marite PINTE LAT

Piret ERVALD EST

Kristine EGLE

EST

26

26

Paul-Richard ARGUS EST

Rein PILL EST

Tarmo KUTSAR EST

Margit MÄGI EST

Catlin VATSEL EST

Gunnar KLETTENBERG EST

Kertu KLETTENBERG EST

Kaidi LUNTER EST

Andis VARNA LAT

Oliver KARMA EST

Olesja MIRONJUK EST

Riina SEDER EST

Tiit KIVISILD EST

Marite PINTE LAT

Liis DANELSON EST

Renek ROSENBERG EST

Rising the obstcles 0

158

207

216

229

204

201

234

131

208

126

178

197

195

153

0

235

132

221

180

169

112

190

220

Changing the height of obstacles
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COMPETITION 2

120/125 cm; Art. 274.5.6, competition in two phases

Open for 6-7 years old horses (CSIYH1*)

President of the class: 

S T A R T I N G     L I S T 12.00   Friday, May 29

NAME OF HORSE

Year Birth/Sex/Breed/Sire/Dam-sire/Country birth/Owner

Start 

Nº

Rider 

NF

Horse 

N º
NAME OF RIDER

ICE DE WIQUI
2008/S/BWP/Darco/Carnute/BEL/Ülle Ervald

DOLANDA
2008/M/KWPN/Canturano/Karandasj/NED/Maarja Martinson & Lempäälän Ratsastuskeskus

ZANDRO
2008/G/ESH/Zacharov/Sandro/EST/Siim Sinijärv & Kaia Lass

ILAYZA
2008/M/BWP/Berlin/Rocket Star/BEL/Heiki Vatsel & Marianne Saar

ORPHEUS
2008/G/Tori/Opaal/Premium/EST/Laura Maria Tammeleht

CRISTAL
2008/M/Hann/Carenzo/Crazy Classic/GER/Maris Millers

DINELLA
2008/M/KWPN/Warrant/Coriano/NED/Anna Arkhipova

LIPTONS
2008/G/Lat/Le Cowando/Sudanas XX/LAT/Sergejs Klokovs, Irina Sorokina

COCAIN
2008/S/Holst/Contender/Cardino/GER/Donatas Makarauskas, Elena Makarauskiene

DUNDAS V.D.M.
2008/G/KWPN/Cardento/Nimmerdor/NED/Laura Penele, Mairis Penelis

CONTERINA
2008/M/Holst/Contendro II/Lortino/GER/Girts Bricis, Aleksandrs Vasiljevs

28

29

30

37

38

31

32

33

34

35

36

Piret ERVALD EST

Laura Maria TAMMELEHT EST

Dainis OZOLS LAT

Anna ARKHIPOVA LAT

Maarja MARTINSON EST

Siim SINIJÄRV EST

Heiki VATSEL EST

Sergey KLOKOV LAT

Elena MAKARAUSKIENE LTU

Laura PENELE LAT

Girts BRICIS LAT

209

193

225

128

123

160

189

118

114

135

137
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COMPETITION 3

125 cm; Art. 238.2.1, competition against the clock

CSI1* Small Tour

President of the class: 

S T A R T I N G     L I S T 14.00   Friday, May 29

NAME OF HORSE

Year Birth/Sex/Breed/Sire/Dam-sire/Country birth/Owner

SIR SIRIUS
2004/Male/CHT/Silvio II/Furioso Jilovsky/CZE/KST Baltic

CHARMING
2007/M/KWPN/Cassini II/Concorde/NED/Grete Rebane 

CHIARA
2008/M/Westf/Captain Fire/Levantos I/GER/Maxim Shchibrik

AKORDS
2006/G/Lat/Aromats/Gvidons/LAT/Dainis Ozols

PICCOLINA
2006/M/ESH/A Pikachu de Muze/Gepatit/EST/Talliteenuste Ltd & Urmas Raag

TORPILLE DU BANNEY
2007/M/SF/Balougran Z/Elcosto du Banney/FRA/Tsura Talu Ltd

CENTRINO
2008/G/Oldbg/Casiro I/Cantus/GER/Andrey Rusakov

ROILS
2003/S/Lat/Ramses/Leons/LAT/Kristine Egle

ZORITA B
2004/M/KWPN/Padinus/Burggraaf/NED/Tiina Raide

BARLETTA
2006/M/KWPN/Cartano/Rebel II Z/NED/Girts Bricis, Aleksandrs Vasiljevs

DELFINS
2007/G/Lat/Disputs/Vagners/LAT/Sergey Klolov

UPPERCUT
2002/G/BWP/Upsilon van de Heffinck/Man of Courage xx/BEL/T.R. Tamme Auto OÜ & Paul Argus

CRISPIN
2007/G/KWPN/Pontifex/Quick Star/NED/M. Kaldvee

BEWITCHED
2006/M/KWPN/Indorado/Voltaire/GRE/Antonia & Pia Hartwall

CATWOMAN XS
2005/M/Lat/Aromat/Accord II/LAT/Catlin Vatsel

ODIN
2007/G/ESH/Orly Chin de Muze/Pojedinok/EST/Talliteenuste OÜ

MONTHAGO Z
2003/M////NED/Margit Gustafsson-Tiirikainen

PEAK A BOO
2004/M/KWPN/Pacific/Cash/NED/Paul Argus & Enge Vaikla

ROOS
2005/M/NRPS/Acapulco Z/Centauer Z/NED/BCM Estonia Ltd & Katrin Pill

DONNA PAOLA
2008/M/KWPN/Verdi/Landkaiser/NED/Trojan Horses Ltd

ASTRID L
2001/M/Hann/Acord II/Laibach/GER/LRK Center Oy & Kullo Kender

COCO
2003/G/Lat/Cattio/Miltons/LAT/SIA Saldus Riding School

ZALLY
2004/M/KWPN/Calvados/Voltaire/NED/MP-Riding Center Ky

STANFORD
2005/G/Hann/Stakkato/For Pleasure/GER/Cärrot OÜ

PERSOON
2000/G/Trak/Porman/Emigrant/EST/Permatex Ltd

SINEQUAMON
2008/G/SI/Looping/Lorenz B/ITA/Trojan Horses Ltd & Rein Pill

HENRIETTA
2005/M/OS/Griseldi L/Henzo/CZE/Sporthobuste Haldamise MTÜ

CASHMIR
2008/G/Mix/Cardinalis/Zymbal/LTU/Gintare Malinauskaite

Dainis OZOLS LAT

236

EST

Siim SINIJÄRV EST

Ricardas VISMERIS LTU

Start 

Nº

Rider 

NF

Horse 

N º
NAME OF RIDER

5

13

12

6

2

3

4

223

139

11

Urmas RAAG EST

Andres UDEKÜLL1 146

EST

Girts BRICIS LAT

Sergey KLOKOV

117

14

15

16

17

18

19

7

8

9

10

28

20

21

22

23

24

25

Renek ROSENBERG EST

Zydrunas GARBENIS LTU

Kristine EGLE LAT

Jessica RAIDE

LAT

26

27

Catlin VATSEL EST

Rainer HÕIM EST

Anne PENTTINEN-KEMPPI FIN

Rain KOCH EST

Oliver KARMA EST

Antonia HARTWALL FIN

Kullo KENDER EST

Marite PINTE LAT

Mia KORHONEN FIN

Maarja MARTINSON EST

Katrin PILL EST

Tiit KIVISILD EST

Andres UDEKÜLL EST

Siim SINIJÄRV EST

Paul-Richard ARGUS EST

Teele METSTAK EST

Rein PILL EST

103

152

212

101

192

177

219

142

125

167

121

134

210

203

214

147

224

233

187

130

105

206

230
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COMPETITION 3

125 cm; Art. 238.2.1, competition against the clock

CSI1* Small Tour

President of the class: 

S T A R T I N G     L I S T 14.00   Friday, May 29

NAME OF HORSE

Year Birth/Sex/Breed/Sire/Dam-sire/Country birth/Owner

Start 

Nº

Rider 

NF

Horse 

N º
NAME OF RIDER

CARISSO
2007/G/Oldbg/Catoki/Noble Roi/GER/Maxim Shchibrik

ALIBI
2005/M/Lat/Aromats/Gvidons/LAT/Dainis Ozols

IBELLE VAN DE GROTE HAART
2008/M/BWP/Verdi/Robin des Bruyeres/BEL/Sven Shois & Mikko Aartio & Karel Cox & Urmas Raag

HELIOS DE MUZE
2007/S/BWP/Winningmood van de Arenberg/Almox Prints/BEL/Tsura Talu Ltd

ALEXIS
2008/M/Bavar/Acolydor/Quidam's Rubin/GER/Maxim Shchibrik

TANGO
2005/G/ESH/Terror/Apart/EST/Inge Parv

MISTER X
2007/S////LTU/Elena Makarauskiene

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Ricardas VISMERIS LTU

Zydrunas GARBENIS LTU

Inge PARV EST

Elena MAKARAUSKIENE LTU

Dainis OZOLS LAT

Urmas RAAG EST

Renek ROSENBERG EST

138

116

237

218

141

165

136
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COMPETITION 4

135 cm; Art. 238.2.1, competition against the clock

CSI1* Big Tour

President of the class: Matti Karkkolainen

S T A R T I N G     L I S T 16.00   Friday, May 29

NAME OF HORSE

Year Birth/Sex/Breed/Sire/Dam-sire/Country birth/Owner

OPAAL
2000/S/Tori/Omer xx/Bellekt/EST/Konuvere Stable

IBELLE VAN DE GROTE HAART
2008/M/BWP/Verdi/Robin des Bruyeres/BEL/Sven Shois & Mikko Aartio & Karel Cox & Urmas Raag

SINEQUAMON
2008/G/SI/Looping/Lorenz B/ITA/Trojan Horses Ltd & Rein Pill

SULLIVAN
2006/S/Westf/Stakkato/Pilot/GER/Trojan Horses Ltd & Tiit Kivisild

ALEJA
2006/M/Lat/Aromats/Rifs/LAT/Aleksandrs Shakurovs

BINGO
2001/G/BWP/Idem d Azur/Feinschnitt I vd Richter/BEL/GKG Invest & Gunnar Klettenberg

SUNLAND DE THIEUSIES
2002/G/SBS/Landjuweel Saint-Hubert/Albion du Chene Brule/BEL/Pia & Antonia Hartwall

CARLORD
2007/G/KWPN/Landlord/Indoctro/NED/Kate Ansone - Berzina

VIRGIN EXPRESS
1998/G/BWP/Carthago/Fuerst Ferdinand/BEL/Ltd Trooja Hobune & Rein Pill

AKORDS
2006/G/Lat/Aromats/Gvidons/LAT/Dainis Ozols

CARPALANO
2006/S/Dt.Pf/Carpalo/Pep/GER/Maxim Shchibrik

TOSCANA
2005/M/ESH/Tax Free/Epron/EST/Gunnar Klettenberg, Viktorija Navickaite

ACER
2005/M/KWPN/Heartbreaker/Manhattan/NED/LRK  Center Oy

PROGRESS
2003/G/Lat/Poju/Artiks/LAT/Raimonds Lacis, Mairis Penelis

TALAN J.W.B.
2000/G/KWPN/Natal/Indoctro/NED/Kiira Miinin

AVOGARDO
2006/S/Lat/Aromats/Sinbads/LAT/Sergejs Klokovs, Irina Sorokina

VANCO Z
2005/S/Zang/Vancouver/Nabab de Reve/NED/Ruudo Vatsel & Heiki Vatsel

CON QUICK
2008/G/Holst/Corland/Alasca/GER/Andis Varna, Diana Berzina

ARTAS
2005/G/Hann///LTU/Margit Mägi & Mariann Vendt

DIAMOND 4 EVER
2003/G/DWB/Diamant de Semilly/Lagano/DEN/Meriel Isok

TANGO
2005/G/ESH/Terror/Apart/EST/Inge Parv

HENRIETTA
2005/M/OS/Griseldi L/Henzo/CZE/Sporthobuste Haldamise MTÜ

VINSKI TT
2007/G/PSH/Fair Play Coudreau/Weinberg/POL/Tsura Talu Ltd

CARLOS
2007/S/ESH/Verdi/Linaro/FIN/Hanna Nikander & Urmas Raag

A BROK
2005/G/KWPN/Balebeh/Jacorde/NED/Trojan Horses Ltd & Rein Pill

CORSICA
2005/M/Oldbg/Cento/Continue/GER/Trojan Horse Ltd & Tiit Kivisild

CALISTRO
2001/G/Holst/Calido I/Sacramentoson/GER/Aleksandrs Sakurovs

QUOTE
2007/G/Holst/Quidam de Revel/Acord II/NED/Gunnar Klettenberg & Gerhard Tijans

Tiit KIVISILD EST

109

EST

Urmas RAAG EST

Rein PILL EST

Start 

Nº

Rider 

NF

Horse 

N º
NAME OF RIDER

5

13

12

6

2

3

4

237

214

11

Aleksandrs SAKUROVS LAT

Paul-Richard ARGUS1 205

EST

Dainis OZOLS LAT

Ricardas VISMERIS

231

14

15

16

17

18

19

7

8

9

10

28

20

21

22

23

24

25

Gunnar KLETTENBERG EST

Antonia HARTWALL FIN

Girts BRICIS LAT

Katrin PILL

LTU

26

27

Rosa MÄKELÄ FIN

Sergey KLOKOV LAT

Oliver KARMA EST

Kertu KLETTENBERG EST

Kullo KENDER EST

Laura PENELE LAT

Inge PARV EST

Andres UDEKÜLL EST

Renek ROSENBERG EST

Andis VARNA LAT

Margit MÄGI EST

Meriel ISOK EST

Aleksandrs SAKUROVS LAT

Gunnar KLETTENBERG EST

Urmas RAAG EST

Rein PILL EST

Tiit KIVISILD EST

127

106

133

202

111

194

156

104

120

176

117

140

179

186

232

110

157

198

165

147

217

238

213
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COMPETITION 4

135 cm; Art. 238.2.1, competition against the clock

CSI1* Big Tour

President of the class: Matti Karkkolainen

S T A R T I N G     L I S T 16.00   Friday, May 29

NAME OF HORSE

Year Birth/Sex/Breed/Sire/Dam-sire/Country birth/Owner

Start 

Nº

Rider 

NF

Horse 

N º
NAME OF RIDER

ADECCI
2005/M/KWPN/Perion/Heartbreaker/NED/Pia & Antonia Hartwall

CAMPARO
2007/G/KWPN/Tampa/Nobility/NED/Girts Bricis, Aleksandrs Vasiljevs

CARLOTTA
2007/M/KWPN/Balou du Rouet Z/Quidam de Revel/NED/BCM Estonia OÜ & Katrin Pill

ALIBI
2005/M/Lat/Aromats/Gvidons/LAT/Dainis Ozols

29

30

31

32

Antonia HARTWALL FIN

Girts BRICIS LAT

Katrin PILL EST

Dainis OZOLS LAT

102

122

175

116


